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1 Mile Pace NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH
ALLOWANCES). Purse $10,600

EXACTA, TRIFECTA, 20 CENT SUPERFECTA & $1.00 PICK THREE (9-10-11)
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1 Mile Pace. CLAIMING $8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES). Purse $7,200

EXACTA, TRIFECTA & 20 CENT SUPER - HIGH FIVE

Oc 25
24 Sep25
17 Sep2s
7Sep25

35ep25

BAwD
11 Augds

13Nfd
14Nfd
Nfd
11Nfd
13Nfd
14Nfd
14Nfd

fsto8°

fst65°
fst76°
fsto0°
fst69°
fst70°

fst79°

ALWAYS ON THE HUNT(L)

71:50.1 (5/8) Q.$1,312

-9 A. Merriman 1665-437-322-228 (. zsz)
262

264
268
202
21
274 25
272

A OV SO0 ~NO)

133

8, by American |deal, Beachesofcheyenne by Somebeachsomewhere

C. Krelser 736-153- 130 90 208) , Br.-1 F:iaymondWSchmnker‘NY
11 1

AMerrimn
AMerrimn
JaDay
ChLems
AMerrimn
AMerrimn
AMerrimn

Last 4 Sts-§11,500  1:51:3 Nfd

CoKreiser
CoKreiser
CoKreiser
CoKreiser
CoKreiser
CoKreiser
CoKreiser

*1:50.1 PcD 5/8

262 281 282 303 1:53% 96
264 28 284 311 1:54¢ 90
264 282 291 324 1571 78
274 28% 282 30 1:552 81
271 282 28 301 153+ 95
274 281 28 291 1531 98

272 281 281 29 1:52¢ 100

2% «11 420 $28363925Tot24 5 4 2
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+2 10w L*10 AlwysOnTh HrtOfRck Bulvispnd
+7 11w L*30 Bulvispnd AlwysOnTh HrtOfRck

8
-10
8
9
9
9

31479
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$311078

-8

10ct25
24 Sep25
17 Sep25
10 Sep25

2Sep25
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17Aug25

15Nfd
INfd
Nfd
13Nfd
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fst62°
fst74°
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21

% }
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272

28

br g 8, by Art Official, Cams Van Go b
$8,000 Dr Joshua D Tanis South LyonMI
Wh. Johnson 274- 29 23 38§ 106)
5
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BrRhoades
BrRhoades
BrRhoades
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WhJohnson
WhJohnson
WhJohnson

CoKreiser

WhJohnson
WhJohnson
WhJohnson

1:54.1 Nfd

291 29% 281 29! 1561 83
292 28% 29 292 1:562 82
282 274 28 302 1:54% 93
274 292 294 301 1571 83
284 281 28 292 1:542 90
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2825  ONfdf fst68° 28 58112631:562 NWB500L4 13500 2 574 65 6% 77 6% KuSugg ~ CoKreiser 292 29¢ 281 302 1574 73 +64w L2180 HunsdHnv SneetRose Mazoyeres 9
D5 GNigE 0d®9° 28+ 58 1:273 1:5 NNEQOOL4 10800 7 77h 68 54 583 5O dulndne CoKreiser 307 292 284 303 1:59 69 +58w L1220 MoBay Cocrikate NachoRodo 8]
13Aug25  ONfdt fst75° 282 :58 1:072 1:573 NW2500 7000 1 12 1% 4% 125 12} Julvine CoKreiser 282 293 292 301 1:573 76 +18w  L*.40 MagicHill Zin Sheslys 9
30July25  10Nfdt fst81° 274 58 1272 1:563 NW5000L4 10800 1 33 325 425 3/5 3d) Julrvine CoKreiser 282 30 292 294 1:573 74 +46w  L880 GetlNGoMagelmy MagicHil 8
16Juy?5  INfot fst82° 283 :58¢1:073 1:564 NWA000L4 10800 5 4°4 44 B4 96F 67 CoKreiser  CoKreiser 292 301 284 29% 1:581 72 29w L2450 PetrlisGo OUStacey TisMagnmF 8

HN 6 - BRYANT BROS S - 1ST TIME LASIX -NO. 9 STARTS FROM 2ND TIER



